
Cool Grey/Ash Legs

Fuse Furniture

Warm Grey/Ash Legs



IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

A B C D

dimensions product
ref.#

Warm Grey/Ash Legs Ref: 84

Cool Grey/Ash Legs Ref: 91 Natural Ash

Dusty Mauve/Ash Legs Ref: 48 Bordeaux/Ash Legs Ref: 47

12 WEEK LEAD TIME

29

A Fuse 40" x 19" Upholestered Bench 39.8                 in
101,1               cm

18.9                 in
48,0                 cm

18.5                in
47,0                 cm

AZ7748XX

B Fuse 19" Upholestered Backless Seat 18.9       
48,0            

18.9         
48,0            

18.5       
47,0     

AZ7723XX

C Fuse 40" x 19" Table (Natural Ash) 39.8       
101,1           

18.9         
48,0           

19.7       
50,0      

AZ784813

D Fuse 19" Square Table (Natural Ash) 18.9       
48,0            

18.9         
48,0         

19.7       
50,0       

AZ782313


