





		dimensions			product ref.#
	A B C D		T	ŢŢ,	<b>□</b>
А	Fuse 40" x 19" Upholestered Bench	39.8 in 101,1 cm	18.9 in 48,0 cm	18.5 in 47,0 cm	AZ7748XX
В	Fuse 19" Upholestered Backless Seat	18.9 48,0	18.9 48,0	18.5 47,0	AZ7723XX
С	Fuse 40" x 19" Table (Natural Ash)	39.8 101,1	18.9 48,0	19.7 50,0	AZ784813
D	Fuse 19" Square Table (Natural Ash)	18.9 48,0	18.9 48,0	19.7 50,0	AZ782313

## IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS



Cool Grey/Ash Legs Ref: 91



Natural Ash

## 12 WEEK LEAD TIME



Dusty Mauve/Ash Legs Ref: 48



Bordeaux/Ash Legs Ref: 47



Warm Grey/Ash Legs Ref: 84